September 15, 2019

Fall 2019 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 1: Toshiya Aoyama

Division # 561 - Aichi

Div Rep 2:

Week 1

Div Rep 3:

56101 DAMADE

Host: 01340 Damadenoche

[9)]

L  Number
* 09684

* 10101
* 10102
07815
* 09683
* 10585
* 10584
* 10998

Noooocn.hcncn-h|
*

Name
Kajita, Jun

Hamada, Shogo
Sato, Hijiri
Nagayama, Hiromi
Hotta, Kouiji
Fukuyama, Tomoyuki
Kurachi, Kiyoshi

Niwa, Yusuke

56104 NYAN COOL
Host: 01524 Be Cool

Number
* 06972

SL

6

6 * 08745
3 * 08806
3 + 09358
5 * 07130
2 * 10082
3 + 10848
3+ 10849

Name
Kato, Yoshikazu

Kubota, Daisuke
Arakawa, Sachiyo
Ueda, Eiko

Yasui, Osamu
Yamama, Hidetada
Nishimura, Katsuhiko
Ando, Teruaki

56102 NOCHE
Host: 01340 Damadenoche

9]

L

c.oou—\mc.o.hoo.h|

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

08734
10253
05358
09829
08747
09285
11044
10999

Number Name

Asami, Kiyoshi
Takai, Tsuyoshi
Sawabe, Tazue
Hara, Hirokazu
Sawabe, Sarara
Sato, Yuka
Yamashita, Tadashi

Hanami, Akihiro

56103 EpicPower

Host: 01661 PERRO CALLEJERO BIL

SL
5
5
2
9
4
2
5
2

Number

05772
05009
05003
06805
08748
10454
08303
11203

Name
Tsuji, Takahiro

Asai, Tadashi
Kawase, Masaya
Kanayama, Futoshi
Yoshida, Masahiro
Bui, Anh

Tanaka, Shunji

Vo, Diep
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